
Lago Vista ISD  - Excellence in ALL we do 

Lago Vista ISD 
Upcoming Events – Month At-A-Glance 
updated 4 December 2017 
 

 
Nov 30 Thursday Varsity Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament  
Dec 1 Friday Varsity Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament 
  Lady Vikings Basketball @ Johnson City Tournament-Var 
  City of Lago Vista Tree Lighting – 6-8pm 
Dec 2 Saturday MS OAP Contest @ Ingram 
  MS Girls Basketball @ Hutto Tournament 
  Varsity Boys Basketball @ Thrall Tournament 
Dec 4 Monday 7/8 Gr Girls Basketball vs Florence @ hm – 4:30pm 
  7/8 Gr Boy Basketball @ Gateway– 5:00pm 
  HS Boys Basketball vs Waco @ hm  
   JVB-5:30pm, JVG-5:30pm, Varsity-7:00pm 
Dec 5 Tuesday HS Girls Basketball vs Johnson City @ hm 

JV-5:00pm, Var-6:30pm   
Dec 6 Wednesday PTO Mtg @ LVES-5pm in library 
  HS PTA Organizational Mtg-6pm MAC 
  College Planning & PSAT Score Distribution–6:30pm 
   IN VIKING HALL CAFETERIA @ LVMS 

Dec 7 Thursday Grade 4 Winter Concert @ Viking Hall Cafeteria–7:00pm 
  Boys Basketball (Varsity)– NorthShore Shootout @ LVHS 
Dec 8 Friday Boys Basketball (all teams)– NorthShore Shootout @ LVHS 
  JV/Var Lady Vikings Basketball @ San Marcos HS 
   Blue-5:15pm, JV-5:15pm, Varsity-6:30pm 
  The Lion King Experience – 7pm PAC 
Dec 9 Saturday Boys Basketball (all teams)– NorthShore Shootout @ LVHS 
  The Lion King Experience – 2pm PAC 
Dec 10 Sunday Clothing Closet Open 2pm-4pm 
   Portable 6 behind the Intermediate School 
Dec 11 Monday 7/8 Gr Basketball vs Florence – 5:00pm 
   Girls @ Florence / Boys @ hm 
  HS Boys Basketball @ Thorndale 

JVB-5:00, JVG-6:15, Var-7:30 
  LVISD Public Hearing & Regular Meeting-6pm Viking Hall 
Dec 12 Tuesday HS Girls Basketball @ Thrall   JV-5pm, Var-6:30pm  
  MS Band Concert-6pm in the PAC 
 
 

 
Dec 13 Wednesday 3rd Gr. Field Trip to Nutcracker 
  LVHS Principal Chat-Project Vinatta 
    Working together against bullying 

Dec 14 Thursday Holidays with the Viking Band – 6pm in the PAC 
 
Dec 15 Friday Early Release All Campuses 
    ES-11:30am   IS-11:35am   MS-12:30pm  HS-12:25pm  
  HS Boys Basketball @ Gateway 

5:00pm-JVB,  6:15-JVG, Var-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball vs Gonzales @ home 

5:00pm-Blue, 6:00-JV, Var-7:00pm 

Dec 18, 2017 - Jan 2, 2018 Christmas Break  
 
Dec 19 Tuesday HS Boys Basketball vs Ingram @home 
   5:00pm-JVB,  6:15-JVG, Var-7:30pm 
  HS Girls Basketball vs Ingram @ home 

5:00pm-Blue,  6:00-JV, Var-7:00pm 
 

2018-Happy New Year! 
  
Jan 2 Tuesday Faculty & Staff Return for Staff Development 
  Students Return 
Jan 3 Wednesday PTO Mtg @ LVES-5pm in library 
Jan 4 Thursday HS Girls Basketball @ Florence - JV-5 /Var -6:30pm  
  HS Boys Basketball @ Florence -  

JV-5pm / Blue 6:15pm / Var -7:30pm 
  
Jan 5 Friday 7/8 Gr Basketball vs Johnson City – 5:00pm 
   Girls @ hm / Boys @ JC 
   
 
Please note: game times may change from now until the actual game. It’s always a good idea to  
check the calendar for the most up-to-date information on or before 

December  2017 
CARING 


